29.03.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Schrupp-Schlichtfräser, Z=4-6, mit gegenläufigen Spanbrechern
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung Z RG
LFI3/3-8-55Z4 3.0 3.0 55.0 8.0 4 2
LFI3/3-8-55Z4DIA 3.0 3.0 55.0 8.0 DIA 4 2
LFI3/3-8-55Z4TAC 3.0 3.0 55.0 8.0 TAC 4 2
LFI3/6-8-58Z4 3.0 6.0 58.0 8.0 4 2
LFI3/6-8-58Z4DIA 3.0 6.0 58.0 8.0 DIA 4 2
LFI3/6-8-58Z4TAC 3.0 6.0 58.0 8.0 TAC 4 2
LFI4/4-8-55Z5 4.0 4.0 55.0 8.0 5 2
LFI4/4-8-55Z5DIA 4.0 4.0 55.0 8.0 DIA 5 2
LFI4/4-8-55Z5TAC 4.0 4.0 55.0 8.0 TAC 5 2
LFI4/4-12-55Z5 4.0 4.0 55.0 12.0 5 2
LFI4/4-12-55Z5DIA 4.0 4.0 55.0 12.0 DIA 5 2
LFI4/4-12-55Z5TAC 4.0 4.0 55.0 12.0 TAC 5 2
LFI4/6-8-58Z5 4.0 6.0 58.0 8.0
LFI4/6-8-58Z5TAC 4.0 6.0 58.0 8.0 TAC
LFI4/6-12-58Z5 4.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 5 2
LFI4/6-12-58Z5DIA 4.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 DIA 5 2
LFI4/6-12-58Z5TAC 4.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 TAC 5 2
LFI5/5-12-55Z5 5.0 5.0 55.0 12.0 5 2
LFI5/5-12-55Z5DIA 5.0 5.0 55.0 12.0 DIA 5 2
LFI5/5-12-55Z5TAC 5.0 5.0 55.0 12.0 TAC 5 2
LFI5/5-17-55Z5 5.0 5.0 55.0 17.0 5 2
LFI5/5-17-55Z5DIA 5.0 5.0 55.0 17.0 DIA 5 2
LFI5/5-17-55Z5TAC 5.0 5.0 55.0 17.0 TAC 5 2
LFI5/6-12-58Z5 5.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 5 2
LFI5/6-12-58Z5DIA 5.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 DIA 5 2
LFI5/6-12-58Z5TAC 5.0 6.0 58.0 12.0 TAC 5 2
LFI5/6-17-65Z5 5.0 6.0 65.0 17.0 5 2
LFI5/6-17-65Z5DIA 5.0 6.0 65.0 17.0 DIA 5 2
LFI5/6-17-65Z5TAC 5.0 6.0 65.0 17.0 TAC 5 2
LFI6/6-14-58Z6 6.0 6.0 58.0 14.0 6 2
LFI6/6-14-58Z6DIA 6.0 6.0 58.0 14.0 DIA 6 2
29.03.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung Z RG
LFI6/6-14-58Z6TAC 6.0 6.0 58.0 14.0 TAC 6 2
LFI6/6-17-66Z6 6.0 6.0 66.0 17.0 6 2
LFI6/6-17-66Z6DIA 6.0 6.0 66.0 17.0 DIA 6 2
LFI6/6-17-66Z6TAC 6.0 6.0 66.0 17.0 TAC 6 2
LFI6/6-22-66Z6 6.0 6.0 66.0 22.0 6 2
LFI6/6-22-66Z6DIA 6.0 6.0 66.0 22.0 DIA 6 2
LFI6/6-22-66Z6TAC 6.0 6.0 66.0 22.0 TAC 6 2
LFI6/6-20-66Z6FR 6.0 6.0 66.0 22.0 6 2
LFI8/8-25-66Z6TAC 8.0 8.0 66.0 23.0 TAC 6 2
LFI8/8-25-66Z6DIA 8.0 8.0 66.0 25.0 DIA 6 2
LFI8/8-25-66Z6 8.0 8.0 66.0 25.0 6 2
LFI8/8-20-66Z6FR 8.0 8.0 66.0 25.0 6 2
LFI10/10-32-72Z6DIA 10.0 10.0 72.0 32.0 DIA 6 2
LFI10/10-32-72Z6 10.0 10.0 72.0 32.0 6 2
LFI10/10-32-72Z6TAC 10.0 10.0 72.0 32.0 TAC 6 2